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School Diary Dates- Spring Term 2023 

The full year of diary dates is available on our school website. Go to ‘News/Events/Recruitment’ Term 

Dates’ –‘school diary dates for parents 22/23’. See below for the first term of events. Some activities/ 

dates may be subject to change but we will always contact parents to inform you of any changes.  

 

Thurs 9th Feb Young Voices trip with choir 

Fri 10th Feb Author Elizabeth Green to do writing workshops with all classes 

Fri 10th   Feb End for half term 

Mon 13th – Fri 17th Feb Half term holiday 

Mon 20th Feb Term begins 

Fri 24th Feb Y4 Mosque visit 

Mon 27th Feb EY & Y1 Mosque visit 

Thurs 2nd March World Book Day- details nearer the time 

Fri 3rd March Y5 & Y6 Mosque visit 

Thurs 9th March Class Photographs 

Fri 10th March Y2 & Y3 Mosque visit 

Fri 17th March Red Nose Day- Comic Relief 2023- details nearer the time 

WB 20th March Stay & Create Week – classes to confirm own date and time 

Tue 28th and Thurs 30th March Parents evenings (Tue 3.30pm-5.30pm / Thur 4.00pm-6.30pm) 

Fri 31st March Easter lunch & Last Day of Term 

1/4/22- 19/4/22 Easter Holidays  

Mon 17th April  Training Day 

Tues 18th April Term begins     

 


